TABLE OF
CONTENT
Dual Serial Port LTE Cat Modem USR-MB706--------------------------2
Dual Serial Port 4G Modem USR-G786---------------------------------5
Din Rail LTE 4G Modem USR-DR504------------------------------------7
Dual Serial Port LTE Cat 1 Modem USR-G771 -------------------------10
Din Rail LTE Cat 1 Modem USR-DR502---------------------------------12
Compact LTE Cat 1 Modem USR-DR150/152/154---------------------14

HTTP transmission
SMS transmission
USR-MB706 Ordering Guide
Model Region Frequency bands
USR-MB706 Global
Cat M1:
B1/2/3/4/5/8/12/13/18/19/20/25/26/27/28/66/85
Cat NB2:
B1/2/3/4/5/8/12/13/18/19/20/25/28/66/71/85
GSM/EDGE:
850/900/1800/1900 MHz
Communication Expert of Industrial IOT ４
4G LTE Modem Ordering Guide
Model USR-G786 USR-DR504 USR-G771 USR-DR502 WH-LTE-7S1
LTE Category LTE Cat 4 LTE Cat 4 LTE Cat 1 LTE Cat 1 LTE Cat 1
Transmission Speed
LTE FDD:
150Mbps (DL)/ 50Mbps (UL)
LTE TDD:
130Mbps (DL)/ 30Mbps (UL)
LTE FDD Rel.13:10Mbps(DL) / 5Mbps (UL)
Region
-G:Global
-EUX: Europe
-AUX:Australia/Latin
America
-G:Global
-EUX: Europe
-AUX:Australia/Latin
America
-E:Europe -E:Europe -E:Europe
Serial interface RS232/RS485 RS485 RS232/RS485 RS485 TTL-3.0V
Connector
RS232:3P terminal
RS485:2P terminal
RS485:3P terminal
RS232:DB9-M
RS485:2P terminal
RS485:3P terminal TTL-DIP
Buadrate (bps) 2400~230400 2400~230400 600~230400 600~230400 600~921600
Antenna SMA-K SMA-K SMA-K SMA-K Ipex
SIM MINI SIM(2FF) Micro SIM(3FF) MINI SIM(2FF) Micro SIM(3FF) MINI SIM(2FF)
USIM 3.0V/1.8V 3.0V/1.8V 3.0V/1.8V 3.0V/1.8V 3.0V/1.8V
Installation Panel mounting Din-Rail mounting Panel mounting Din-Rail mounting DIP
Dimensions(mm) 111.51 × 94 × 28 28 x 64.7 x 109.7 82.6 × 86 × 25 28 x 64.7 x 109.7 44.4 × 41.8 × 12.5
Certification CE,RoHS CE,RoHS CE,RoHS CE,RoHS CE,RoHS
Communication Expert of Industrial IOT ５
 Dual Serial Port 4G Modem | USR-G786
Hardware & Dimensions
USR-G786 is an LTE Cat 4 Modem with low latency, high
reliability and high real-time characteristics. The product has a fast
transmission rate, with an uplink peak rate of 50Mbps and a

Storage temperature: -40℃~+90℃
Relative Humidity: 5%~95%(non-condensing)
USR-G786 Ordering Guide
Model Region Frequency bands
USR-G786-G Global
LTE-FDD: B1/B2/B3/B4/B5/B7/B8/B12/B13/B18/B19/B20/B25/B26/B28
LTE-TDD: B38/B39/B40/B41
UMTS: B1/B2/B4/B5/B6/B8/B19
GSM: B2/B3/B5/B8
USR-G786-EUX EMEA/APAC
LTE-FDD: B1/B3/B7/B8/B20/B28A
LTE-TDD: B38/B40/B41
WCDMA: B1/B8
GSM: B3/B8
USR-G786-AUX
Australia/New
Zealand/Taiwan/Latin America
LTE FDD: B1/B2/B3/B4/B5/B7/B8/B28
LTE TDD: B40
WCDMA: B1/B2/B4/B5/B8
GSM: B2/B3/B5/B8
Communication Expert of Industrial IOT ７
 Din Rail LTE 4G Modem | USR-DR504
Hardware & Dimensions
USR-DR504 is a DIN-Rail type LTE Cat 4 Modem, with low
latency, high reliability and high real-time characteristics.The
product has a fast transmission rate, with an uplink peak rate
of 50Mbps and a downlink peak rate of 150Mbps.
USR-DR504-G supports the frequency bands of major
operators all over the world, USR-DR504-EUX in European,
and USR-DR504-AUX in Australia and Latin America.
The product supports TCP/UDP transparent transmission,
SMS transparent transmission, HTTP transparent
transmission, and mutual conversion between modbus TCP
and RTU. The product has rich functions, simple to use, and
supports customization. It can realize functions such as
MQTT to meet more functional needs of customers.
Industrial
grade design
Din Rail
Modbus
RTU/TCP
Industrial
terminal
High speed Low latency
Communication Expert of Industrial IOT ８
 Electrical
 Power supply protection
ESD: IEC 61000-4-2 Level 3
Surge: IEC 61000-4-5 Level 3
EFT: IEC 61000-4-5 Level 3
 RS485 protection:
ESD: IEC 61000-4-2 Level 3
Surge: IEC 61000-4-5 Level 3
 Certification
 Approval
CE , RoHS
 Environmental
 Ambient environment
Operating temperature: -35℃~+75℃
Storage temperature: -40℃~+90℃
Relative Humidity: 5%~95%(non-condensing)
 Hardware
 Power supply
Connector: 3Pin terminal block
Input range: DC 9 - 36V
Operating current: average 102mA/12V
 Serial port
RS485: 2Pin terminal block
Baudrate: 2400~230400bps
Parity: NONE/ODD/EVEN

 Dimensions
Dimensions: 28mm x 64.7mm x 109.7mm
USR-DR504 Ordering Guide
Model Region Frequency bands
USR-DR504-G Global
LTE-FDD: B1/B2/B3/B4/B5/B7/B8/B12/B13/B18/B19/B20/B25/B26/B28
LTE-TDD: B38/B39/B40/B41
UMTS: B1/B2/B4/B5/B6/B8/B19
GSM: B2/B3/B5/B8
USR-DR504-EUX EMEA/APAC
LTE-FDD: B1/B3/B7/B8/B20/B28A
LTE-TDD: B38/B40/B41
WCDMA: B1/B8
GSM: B3/B8
USR-DR504-AUX
Australia/New
Zealand/Taiwan/Latin America
LTE FDD: B1/B2/B3/B4/B5/B7/B8/B28
LTE TDD: B40
WCDMA: B1/B2/B4/B5/B8
GSM: B2/B3/B5/B8
Communication Expert of Industrial IOT ９
4G Modem applications
The USR-G786 and USR-DR504 products can be used in a variety of industrial application scenarios, relying on 4G high
speed high reliability and high coverage features. It is widely used in high speed rate and big data transmission scenarios,
such as remote control of power distribution cabinet, cold chain transportation,traffic management,street lighting
control,temperature / humidity monitoring, weather monitoring, public safety,factory automation, energy
monitoring,heating control,door and window status monitoring,remote AMR,electric car charging,car parking
payment,access control,door entry systems etc.
Typical Applications
Power distribution cabinet Cold chain transportation Smart grid
Communication Expert of Industrial IOT １０
 Dual Serial Port LTE Cat 1 Modem | USR-G771
Hardware & Dimensions
USR-G771 is an LTE CAT 1 cellular modem, which supports
LTE and GSM. USR-G771-E covers the mainstream frequency
bands of European operators. It has perfect software
function, supports TCP/UDP transparent transmission, SMS
transmission, HTTPD Client mode, and AT command
configuration. Also, it is simple to configure, has high
reliability and built-in hardware watchdog, supports FOTA
upgrading.
USR-G771 has wide-voltage power supply terminals and DC
interfaces, standard RS232 and RS485 interfaces meets the
needs of different application scenarios.
Industrial
grade design
Modbus
RTU/TCP
Compact size Low latencyHighly-reliable
Communication Expert of Industrial IOT １１
 Electrical
 Power supply protection
ESD: IEC 61000-4-2 Level 2
Surge: IEC 61000-4-5 Level 2
EFT: IEC 61000-4-5 Level 2
 RS485 protection:
ESD: IEC 61000-4-2 Level 2
Surge: IEC 61000-4-5 Level 2
 Physical
 Installation
Panel mounting
 Dimensions
Dimensions: 82.6mm × 86mm × 25mm
 Certification
 Approval
CE , RoHS
 Environmental
 Ambient environment